

## Pachet produse de curatenie

I.D.: 42271003

---

Data publicarii	20.03.19	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 983,19 RON - 983,19 RON

---

Descriere: Sano floor 10L|buc|2.00|102.24|204.49|38.85|0.00| 2.|Sano HN Techono soap 4L|buc|2.00|32.98|65.97|12.53|0.00| 3.|Dero 1,8kg|buc|2.00|22.61|45.23|8.59|0.00| 4.|Domestos|buc|4.00|9.14|36.57|6.95|0.00| 5.|Coadă lemn matura/mop 110 cm|buc|4.00|2.21|8.84|1.68|0.00| 6.|Clor Ace 2L|buc|4.00|10.64|42.55|8.09|0.00| 7.|Galeata semiovala cu storcator 15l|buc|2.00|24.28|48.56|9.23|0.00| 8.|Cos de gunoi din inox, cu pedala, 20 l|buc|1.00|156.67|156.67|29.77|0.00| 9.|Solutie parbriz 5L iarna|buc|3.00|12.92|38.75|7.36|0.00| 10.|Solutie dezghet|buc|1.00|17.14|17.14|3.26|0.00| 11.|Antigel GBN|buc|2.00|30.93|61.86|11.75|0.00| 12.|Ulei 5W30|buc|2.00|32.27|64.54|12.26|0.00| 13.|Hartie HP Home & Office A4, 80g, 500 coli/cutie|top|10.00|19.20|192.02|36.48|0.00|

---